TM3S8-C100

Part Number

RoHS Compliancy Status
Part Description
Product Type
Material

Color

Height (In.)
Height (mm)
Length (In.)
Length (mm)
Width (In.)
Width (mm)

CE Compliant

Environment

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm)

Mounting Method
Pricing Description
Screw Size

Screw Size Metric
Used With Cable Ties

« Unique cradle design provides maximum stability for cable bundle

« Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface where overhead space is limited
FCable tie cross section sizes: M = Miniature, | = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy
Standard, LH = Light-Heavy

TM3S8-C100

Compliant

Cable Tie Mount - Screw Applied

Cable Tie Mounts - Screw / Rivet Mounted
Weather Resistant Polypropylene

Black

.37

9.4

.86

21.9

.61

15.5

CT-ACC2/10.96

Outdoors

7.6

#8 (M4) screw

Cable Tie Mount, .62" (15.8mm)W, #8 Screw (M4), Weather Resistant Poly
#8 (M4)

M4

M, I, S, LH





